
Solicitation Number:
Solicitation Name: 

Bid Opening Time:
Bid Opening Date:
Bid Opening Location: Rm 11.407

Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y $194,388.73

Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y $301,885.80

Bids Opened By: Date: 9/11/2018

Bids Tabulated By: Date: 9/11/2018

Bids Witnessed By: Date: 9/11/2018 CAR Date: 10/4/2018 BOCC Date: 10/4/2018

To award a contract to:

Posted: Form Completed By: KAD

Sworn Statement Pursuant 
to Section 287.133(3)(a), FL 
Statutes on Entity Crimes

Bid Total
Unit Price Cost 
Spreadsheet 

Wallace Sprinkler & Supply, Inc

Bay Landscape & Palm Service, LLC

Karissa Dykes 

Status:

UNDER REVIEW

Purchasing Manager/Designee recommends to the BOCC:

Ramona Williams, Purchasing Specialist

Ramona Williams, Purchasing Specialist

Under Review 

Notes:
Pursuant to Section 119.07(3)(M), Florida Statute, all document relating to this tabulation are available for public inspection and copying at the Office of Purchasing.

Public Notice of Recommended Award
PD 17-18.088 

Barrancas Avenue Beautification Project 

Name of Bidder(s)

Bid Form 
Completed 
& Signed

Bid Bond 
or Check

Drug-Free 
Workplace 

Form

Information 
Sheet for 

Transactions & 
Conveyances 

Certificate of 
Authority to do 
Business in the 
State of Florida

Acknowledge-
ment of 

Addenda

Bid Tabulation


	Sheet1

